
75SPARKY®  POWER TOOLS

POS.

No.
Ref.No. Description

POS.

No.
Ref.No. Description

M 650 - 151720; M 720(from 01.03.2000) - 151720; M 850(from 01.03.2000) - 151722

M 650

M 720(from 01.03.2000)

M 850(from 01.03.2000)

1* 128103 Gear box set

1** 151707 Gear box set

2 360698 Screw M4X20

3 360010 Spring washer 4H

4 115165 Spring

5 121259 Lock button

6 330335 O-ring 16X2B

7* 117800 Nut M8x1

7** 360445 Nut M6

8* 126532 Gear set

8** 151705 Gear set

8*** 152236 Gear set

8**** 151705 Gear set

9 151706 Oil - churning bush

9* 128846 Bush

10 330308 Bearing 6082ZÐ63LDS18

11****** 128109 Bearing cover

12 360695 Screw M4X12

13* 127405 Armature set

13** 152389 Armature set

13*** 151710 Armature set

13**** 152389 Armature set

14 118865 Fan

15 330308 Bearing 6082ZÐ63LDS18

16 164934 Rubber bush

17 124083 Choke

18 305421 Brush

19 305420 Brush with a switch

20 113973 Capacitor set

21 128116 Body with cover

22 360695 Screw M4X12

23 114138 Cord with a plug

24 206687 Cord protector

25 360646 Screw  4x9.5

26 256500 Cord clamp

27 127379 Switch 4À

28 254922 Brush holder set

29 210493 Spring

30 254959 Slide

31 254960 Guiding switch lever

[1];[3] 32 120831 Stator set

[2] 32 115180 Stator set

33 272960 Claming pin

34 115521 Diffuser

35 117797 Spacer washer

36 117798 Spacer washer

37 117799 Spacer washer

38 117788 Spindle

39 330336 O-ring 50X2B

40 360695 Screw M4X12

41 128106 Bearing bed

42 330472 Circlip A35

43 330117 Bearing 6202-2RS

44 113091 Spacer washer

45 128105 Bearing bed

46 933756 Bearing ÍÊ0709

47 121274 Handle

[1];[2] 48 151194 Disk guard 125

[3] 48 151191 Disk guard 115

49 121837 Back up disc washer

50 121838 Locking nut

51 121841 Special spanner 150

52 113974 Clamp for the capacitor

100**** 152390 Pinon

101**** 151715 Spindle gear

102***** 152311 Gear box set

103***** 152230 Bearing cover

Note: *- till 01.04.2001; **-from 01.04.2001; *** - from 15.05.2001;

**** - from 01.09.2001; ******-  till 01.01.2002; *****-from 01.01.2002

[1] - only for M 650 from 01.03.2000; [2] -only for M 720 from 01.03.2000;

[3] - only for M 850 from 01.03.2000

6

5

4

3

2

1
47

7

8 9
10 11

12

14 13

17

18

21

15 16 20

22

23 24

2526
27

48

49

50

51

46

8

35

37

38

42

43

41

34 33 32 31 30 29 19 28

44

45

39

40

36

x4

x4

x4

x2

x2

x2

x2

101

100

52

102

103




